
PPH U BOKSU ZA ML SENIORE VUKOVAR BOROVO

Session Results

Session 4

NED 25 SVI 2025  12:00 h - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 47  (50 - 55kg) BLAZ PETRESEVIC GLA

MARIO NAKIC KNI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG ZVONKO MALOSEJA KC

PU

ZG

KC

SP

NAIM RAMAJ

ORHAN AVDI

SARA HALIMI

IVAN VOTUC

ZARKO MLADIN

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 48  (55 - 60kg) ANDELKO LUKA ZD

LEON DZOMBA RI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PU ORHAN AVDI ZG

ZG

ZG

KC

SP

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

SARA HALIMI

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

NAIM RAMAJ

ZARKO MLADIN

29:26

29:26

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

3 49  (60 - 65kg) MATEJ MARTON LEONA

MATE JUKIC OS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC PU

SP

ZG

ZG

KC

ORHAN AVDI

ZARKO MLADIN

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

NAIM RAMAJ

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 50  (65 - 70kg) MARO JOVIC TOR

TARAS KAZNAKOV MAKOT BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SP ZARKO MLADIN PU

ZG

ZG

KC

KC

ORHAN AVDI

SARA HALIMI

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

NAIM RAMAJ

IVAN VOTUC

19:19

19:19

18:20

19:19

19:19

RED

BLUE

5 51  (70 - 75kg) FRANKO PEDISIC BANDO

DUJE KUTLESA RI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG DARKO LOVRINOVIC ZG

ZG

SP

PU

KC

SARA HALIMI

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

ZARKO MLADIN

ORHAN AVDI

IVAN VOTUC

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 52  (75 - 80kg) JURAJ TUTUNDZIC BROD

LOVRO PETKOVIC TIT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG ZVONKO MALOSEJA SP

ZG

PU

KC

KC

ZARKO MLADIN

SARA HALIMI

ORHAN AVDI

NAIM RAMAJ

IVAN VOTUC

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 53  (80 - 85kg) FRANE PETRICEVIC LOK

NIKO GORETA GRO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC NAIM RAMAJ KC

ZG

ZG

ZG

SP

IVAN VOTUC

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

SARA HALIMI

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

ZARKO MLADIN

28:27

28:27

26:29

27:28

27:28

RED

BLUE

8 54  (85 - 90kg) MARKO NINCEVIC SAL

JOSIP TOKIC TOR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PU ORHAN AVDI ZG

KC

ZG

SP

KC

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

NAIM RAMAJ

SARA HALIMI

ZARKO MLADIN

IVAN VOTUC

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 55  (+90kg) IVAN MAMIC PIT

KARLO BLANGEC BOR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG ZVONKO MALOSEJA KC

PU

ZG

ZG

KC

IVAN VOTUC

ORHAN AVDI

SARA HALIMI

DARKO LOVRINOVIC

NAIM RAMAJ

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


